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 Raycore is a fiber optic product brand name of Melbye Skandinavia AS.  
Melbye Raycore Taiwan Co., Ltd. Tel: +886 2 7731 5858, Fax: +886 2 7731 8008, E-mail: contact@melbye.com.tw 

Postal address: 9F.-3, No.700, Zhongzheng Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 23552, Taiwan, R.O.C. 

親愛的客戶，您好: 

 

許多產品為我們創造營運佳績，但隨著科技的進步，因供應商停止供應部分 IC 及零件，為提供更高效率的服務品質及

實用效益，我們將於 2019 年 8 月 31 日起停止生產以下表格中的產品，其中部分商品尚有庫存，若有任何需求歡迎隨

時與我們確認剩餘庫存。同時，我們也提供相對應之替代機種，若您有任何疑問，歡迎隨時與我們聯繫。 

MRT PN Discription

ATFN-BT10-0090C-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black with POE (Plastic)

ATFN-BT1M-35101-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black (Plastic)

ATFN-BT1M-3510C-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black with POE (Plastic)

ATFN-BTA0-00901-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black  (Plastic)

ATFN-BTA0-0090C-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black with POE (Plastic)

ATFN-BTA0-00911-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black 1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black  (Plastic), with Fiber Tray

ATFN-BTA0-0091C-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black 1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black with POE (Plastic), with Fiber Tray

ATFN-BTAM-35101-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black (Plastic)

ATFN-BTAM-3510C-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black with POE (Plastic)

ATFN-BTAM-35111-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black (Plastic), with Fiber Tray

ATFN-BTAM-3511C-00 Transform O/E Converter. Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black with POE (Plastic), with Fiber Tray

ATFN-WT10-00900-00 Transform O/E Converter. White 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage without adapter

ATFN-WT10-00900-TG Transform O/E Converter. White 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage without adapter for Telegaether

ATFN-WT10-00901-00 Transform O/E Converter. White 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black  (Plastic)

ATFN-WT10-00901-TG Transform O/E Converter. White 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching EU Black  (Plastic) for Telegaether

ATFN-WT10-00902-00 Transform O/E Converter. White 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching EU White  (Plastic)

ATFN-WT10-00912-00 Transform O/E Converter. White 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching EU White with Fiber Tray  (Plastic)

ATFA-BT10-00901-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black  (Plastic)

ATFA-BT10-00901-NL O/E Converter, Managed, Black 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black  (Plastic)

ATFA-BT10-0090C-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black 1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black with POE (Plastic)

ATFA-BT1M-35101-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black (Plastic)

ATFA-BT1M-3510C-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black with POE (Plastic)

ATFA-BTA0-00901-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black  (Plastic)

ATFA-BTA0-0090C-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black 1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black with POE (Plastic)

ATFA-BTA0-00911-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black 1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black  (Plastic), with Fiber Tray

ATFA-BTA0-0091C-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black 1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching US Black with POE (Plastic), with Fiber Tray

ATFA-BTAM-35101-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black (Plastic)

ATFA-BTAM-3510C-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black with POE (Plastic)

ATFA-BTAM-35111-00 O/E Converter, Managed, Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching US Black (Plastic), with Fiber Tray

ATFA-BTAM-3511C-00 O/E Converter,Managed, Black BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC,Switching US Black with POE(Plastic)with Fibe Tray

ATFA-WT10-00900-00 O/E Converter, Managed, White 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage (Plastic)

ATFA-WT10-00902-00 O/E Converter, Managed, White 100/1000M 1TP SFP Cage Switching EU White  (Plastic)

AMCN-WT1M-13112-00 O/E Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC Switching EU White with Fiber Tray

AMCN-WT1M-131A2-00 O/E Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC Switching EU White

AMCN-WT1M-341A2-00 O/E Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1490 1x9 SC Switching EU White

AMCN-WT1M-35102-00 O/E Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

AMCN-WT1M-35112-00 O/E Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White with Fiber Tray

AMCN-WT1M-35112-04 O/E Converter White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1X9 SC, Switching EU White with Fiber Tray

AMCN-WT1M-35122-00 O/E Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching EU White with Magnet Bracket

AMCN-WT1M-351A2-00 O/E Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White

AMCN-WT1M-351A2-11 O/E Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1D-13162-00 O/E OAM Converter. White 100/1000M 1TP 40Km 1310DFB 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1M-13102-00 O/E OAM Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1M-13102-SS O/E OAM Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1M-13162-00 O/E OAM Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1M-13167-00 O/E OAM Converter. White 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC, In-line EU Black

AMCA-WT1M-13172-00 O/E OAM Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1M-13192-00 O/E OAM Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC, Switching EU White (RC-OE2OF-13F2-SMNS)

AMCA-WT1M-35162-00 O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1M-35172-00 O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White (RC-OE2OF-B1M2-SMNS)

AMCA-WT1M-35182-00 O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1M-351A2-SS O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100/1000M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White with Thick Tray
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MRT PN Discription

AMCA-WT1Z-15102-00 O/E OAM Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 80Km 1550DFB 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1Z-15162-00 O/E OAM Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 80Km 1550DFB 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

AMCA-WT1Z-15192-00 O/E OAM Converter. White Dual 100/1000M 1TP 80Km 1550DFB 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

AMCA-WG1M-13107-00 O/E OAM Converter. White 1000M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC, In-line EU Black, with RJ45 Cable & Magnet type wall hanging

AMCA-WF1M-13107-00 O/E OAM Converter. White 100M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC In-line EU Black with RJ45 Cable, Magnet type wall hanging

AMCA-WF1M-13167-00 O/E OAM Converter. White 100M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC In-line EU Black

AMCA-WF1M-13192-00 O/E OAM Converter. White 100M 1TP 20Km 1310 1x9 SC Switching EU White

AMCA-WF1M-35133-00 O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU Black (wall hanging)

AMCA-WF1M-35172-00 O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White

AMCA-WF1M-35172-05 O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White (T364l)

AMCA-WF1M-35173-00 O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU Black

AMCA-WF1M-351A2-SS O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100M 1TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC Switching EU White with Thick Tray

AMCA-WF4M-35132-00 O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100M 4TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching EU White (wall hanging)

AMCA-WF4M-35172-00 O/E OAM Converter. White BIDI 100M 4TP 20Km 1310/1550 1x9 SC, Switching EU White

ASWW-9T4T-00002-00 CPE 1FX+4TP Switch, Copper WAN W/O Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5F-00912-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, SFP Cage only with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5F-00912-06 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, SFP Cage only with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5F-009A2-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, SFP Cage only with Thick Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5F-13112-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, Dual 1310nm Twin-Rate with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5F-35112-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5F-85112-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, 850nm Twin-Rate with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5F-ML112-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, MM 1310nm 2Km Twin-Rate with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5T-00002-00 CPE 1TP+5TP Switch, Copper WAN W/O Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5W-00902-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, SFP Cage Only with Jump Cable

ASWW-9T5W-00912-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, SFP Cage Only with Jump Cable & Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5W-009A2-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, SFP Cage only with RF Jump Cable & New Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5W-35102-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with RF Jump Cable

ASWW-9T5W-35112-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with Jump Cable & Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T5W-351A2-00 CPE 1FX+5TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with RF Jump Cable & Thick Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T8T-00002-00 CPE 1WAN+9TP Switch, Copper WAN with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9F-00901-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only w/o Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9F-00901-05 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only W/O Fiber Tray,with US Power Adapter (QC Firmware)

ASWW-9T9F-00902-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only W/O Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9F-00902-05 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only W/O Fiber Tray (QC Firmware)

ASWW-9T9F-00912-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9F-009A2-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only with New Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9F-13112-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, 1310nm Twin-Rate with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9F-35102-00 CEP 1FX+9TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate

ASWW-9T9F-35112-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9F-85112-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, 850nm Twin-Rate with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9F-ML112-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, MM 1310nm 2Km Twin-Rate with Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9R-35112-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with Receiver, Fiber Tray & JUMP Cable

ASWW-9T9R-35112-04 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with Receiver,Fiber Tray & JUMP Cable (Ping Logo)

ASWW-9T9T-00002-00 CPE 1TP+9TP Switch, Copper WAN W/O Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9W-00900-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only with Jump Cable w/o Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9W-00901-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only with Jump Cable w/o Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9W-00902-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only with Jump Cable w/o Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9W-00902-05 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage only with Jump Cable w/o Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9W-00912-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, SFP Cage Only with Jump Cable& Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9W-13112-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, Dual 1310nm Twin-Rate with RF JUMP Cable & Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9W-35102-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with RF JUMP Cable, w/o Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9W-35102-04 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with RF JUMP Cable (Ping Logo)

ASWW-9T9W-35112-00 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with RF JUMP Cable & Fiber Tray

ASWW-9T9W-35112-04 CPE 1FX+9TP Switch, 1310/1550 Twin-Rate with RF JUMP Cable & Fiber Tray (Ping Logo)
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